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MAHARASHTRA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, NASHIK

RESULT OF BAMS-2021 - 2 FOR Winter-2024

COLLEGE :Shri Ayurved Mahavidyalaya, - Nagpur               

SEAT NUMBER. PRN NAME OF THE STUDENT

 

RESULT

542442  1323171995 ABHAY NIGAM PASS
542443  1323171996 AHIRKAR SAKSHI SANTOSH PASS
542444  1323171997 AMIT SINGH PASS
542445  1323171998 AVHALE SAMIDHA SANTOSH PASS
542446  1323171999 BAGWALE SUJAL ATMARAM PASS
542447  1323172000 BAWISKAR YOGINI DINKARRAO PASS
542448  1323172001 BHAGAT YASH SUNILRAO PASS
542449  1323172002 BHOYAR VAIBHAV SUNIL PASS
542450  1323172003 BIJEWAR VIJAYA RAJENDRA PASS
542451  1323172004 BORSE YASHASHRI ASHOK PASS
542452  1323172005 BUJADE SHAMAL RAJU PASS
542453  1323172006 CHAKRAPANI GUNJAN ANIL FAIL
542454  1323172007 CHANDNANI KASHISH SHANKAR PASS
542455  1323172008 CHAUDHARI VAISHNAVI GAJANAN PASS
542456  1323172009 CHAVAN KRUSHNA SURESHRAO PASS
542457  1323172010 CHAVHAN VEDANT MADANRAO PASS
542458  1323172011 DAHAKE KRUPAL PRAKASH PASS
542459  1323172013 DESHMUKH ARTI ARVIND PASS
542460  1323172014 DESHMUKH DHANANJAY BHAUSAHEB PASS
542461  1323172017 DHAGE SHRINATH SURESH PASS
542462  1323172019 GARIMA PURSWANI PASS
542463  1323172020 GODE ANUSHREE PRASHANT PASS
542464  1323172021 GOLEGAONKAR DISHA CHANDRAKANT PASS
542465  1323172022 GURJAR ANJALI NANDRAJ PASS
542466  1323172023 HEDAOO SIDDHI JAYANT FAIL
542467  1323172024 HIMAKSHI PAREEK PASS
542468  1323172025 IFFAT NAZ HAYAT JAVED HAYAT PASS
542469  1323172026 INGLE VIDYPTI SUNIL PASS
542470  1323172027 INGLE YUKTA SURESH PASS
542471  1323172028 JADHAV AKSHAY DARBAR PASS
542472  1323172029 JADHAV CHANDRAKANT DILIP PASS
542473  1323172030 JAISWAL RAJNISH SUBHASHCHANDRA PASS
542474  1323172031 JAMBHULKAR HIMANSHU HANSRAJ PASS
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542475  1323172032 JAPULKAR JAYASH GAJANAN PASS
542476  1323172033 KADAM RUGVED KAMALAKAR PASS
542477  1323172034 KADAM SAURABH BALU PASS
542478  1323172035 KALE SWARA VINAY PASS
542479  1323172036 KANIKA MUNJAL PASS
542480  1323172037 KAPURE ANUDNYA ANILA PASS
542481  1323172038 KARHALE MAYURI YASHWANTRAO PASS
542482  1323172039 KATHOTE SAKSHI NARENDRA PASS
542483  1323172040 KAWARKHE KIRAN SUBHASHRAO PASS
542484  1323172041 KENDRE NIKITA NAVNATH PASS
542485  1323172042 KHAPRE MAHESH LAXMANRAO PASS
542486  1323172043 KHARCHE RUTUJA RAMCHANDRA PASS
542488  1323172046 KHORNE RUTUJA DEEPAK PASS
542489  1323172048 KOTHE RUSHIKESH AJAY PASS
542490  1323172049 LOKHANDE PRANALI JAGDISH PASS
542491  1323172050 MAHAJAN SAKSHI DILIPRAO PASS
542492  1323172051 MAKADE ACHAL RAMESH PASS
542493  1323172052 MANISHA DNYANOBA KIRTWAD PASS
542494  1323172054 MARBATE BHAVNA SHANKAR PASS
542495  1323172055 MASKE TANMAY NIRANJAN PASS
542496  1323172056 MAYUR SAWARKAR PASS
542497  1323172057 MEHAR MOHINI SUBHASH PASS
542498  1323172058 MEMANE PRAGATI RAJESH PASS
542499  1323172059 MESHRAM PRATIKSHA GAJANAN PASS
542500  1323172060 MONIKA BHARTI PASS
542501  1323172061 MRINAL UPADHYAY PASS
542502  1323172062 MS. POOJA JANGIR PASS
542503  1323172064 NIDHI PANDEY PASS
542504  1323172065 NIKAM SAMIKSHA PRAMOD PASS
542505  1323172066 NYAYKARE SONALI PATIRAM PASS
542506  1323172067 PAITHANKAR PRERNA SANJAY PASS
542507  1323172068 PAL CHETAN KUSHAB PASS
542508  1323172069 PANCHOLI VAISHNAVI ANILKUMAR PASS
542509  1323172070 PANDAO RADHEY BANDU PASS
542510  1323172071 PARVEEN PASS
542511  1323172072 PATIL SHRAVANI SURESH PASS
542512  1323172073 PAUNIKAR RUBI JAGDISH PASS
542513  1323172074 PAWARA ROSHAN DHURASING PASS
542514  1323172075 PIMPLE RUSHIKESH PRABHAKAR PASS
542515  1323172077 RAMTEKE PRASHIK MAHENDRA FAIL
542516  1323172078 RASHINKAR RUTUJA SHIVNATH PASS
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542517  1323172079 RATHOD DIPIKA HIMMAT PASS
542518  1323172080 RAVINDER SINGH SHEKHAWAT PASS
542519  1323172081 RINGANE RAVINDRA BHARAT PASS
542520  1323172082 RODGIKAR AISHWARYA BASAVARAJ PASS
542521  1323172083 ROHIT KUMAR SAINI PASS
542522  1323172084 SAMEERA FIRDOUS INAM UR RAHIM PASS
542523  1323172086 SARWADE SHREERAM SANJAY PASS
542524  1323172088 SAYED ZUBIYA TAQDEES ZUBAIR PASS
542525  1323172089 SHAIKH SHOYEB SHAIKH AKBAR PASS
542526  1323172090 SHARMA MUSKAN RADHESHYAM PASS
542527  1323172091 SHEEBA ALMAS MOHD ARSHAD JAMEEL PASS
542528  1323172092 SHEIKH ASFISHIRIN HANNAN PASS
542529  1323172094 SHENDE PIYUSH PRAKASH PASS
542530  1323172095 SHINDE MAYUR EKNATH PASS
542531  1323172096 SHINDE SAGAR SAINATH PASS
542532  1323172097 SHINDE SHUBHAM SANJAYRAO PASS
542533  1323172098 SHRESHTHA SHARMA PASS
542534  1323172099 SONONE SWATI SAHEBRAO PASS
542535  1323172100 SONUNE SURAJ RAJDHAR PASS
542536  1323172102 TAHEREEM SABA GULAM MEHMOOD MUSTAFA PASS
542537  1323172103 TANZILA ANAM SHAIKH BABOO PASS
542538  1323172104 TATED SHREYA MAHAVIR PASS
542539  1323172105 TEJASWINI GEED PASS
542540  1323172106 TEMBHE ACHAL RAVINDRA PASS
542541  1323172107 TIWARI SHREYA MANOJKUMAR PASS
542542  1323172108 TULASKAR VAISHNAVI DAYARAM PASS
542543  1323172110 UIKEY ABHIJEET MANOHAR PASS
542544  1323172111 UPRIKAR VISHAKHA MUNISHWAR PASS
542545  1323172112 VAGARE SUSHANT SURESH PASS
542546  1323172113 VAIDYA APURV GULAB PASS
542547  1323172114 VEDANTI NATTHUJI DEOTALE PASS
542548  1323172115 WAGHMARE DURGA KAILAS PASS
542549  1323172116 WANKHADE REEYA VIJAY PASS
542550  1323172117 YAMINI GAJBHIYE PASS
542551  1323172118 YASHASHVINI GWALA PASS
542682  1323172605 ANSARI RAMSHA NIYAZUDDIN PASS

TOTAL STUDENTS:->  110     PASS:->  107     RESULT:-> 97.2727272727273 %


